
                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2022)

(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 152413 43168 24654 36282 20673 33485 19074 28958 879 3468 720 1059 3981 2797

2 SBI 537201 165676 45012 112002 35379 82801 32304 67483 2090 7674 985 7644 9633 29201

3 BOB  165428 39845 19280 57661 15020 49222 12486 34255 1646 6106 888 8861 4260 8439

4 UNION 22800 5530 1795 5139 1234 3910 975 2845 203 445 56 620 561 1229

5 PNB 59667 21053 3245 8579 2878 7557 2307 6507 453 564 118 486 367 1022

6 UCO 36335 9885 2702 7024 2398 5618 1933 4605 431 872 34 141 304 1406

7 BOI 10163 2810 1082 3466 930 2773 650 1996 234 476 46 301 152 693

8 Canara 15800 5309 1285 3615 937 2930 689 2164 206 486 42 280 348 685

9 INDIAN 6300 850 339 1201 162 977 114 297 3 20 45 660 177 224

Total PS 1006107 294126 99394 234969 79611 189273 70532 149110 6145 20111 2934 20052 19783 45696

10 IDBI 13919 13838 2546 6591 2041 5968 1716 4433 188 867 137 668 505 623

11 ICICI 43654 23829 16030 49687 12169 38999 11742 28099 323 10329 104 571 3861 10688

12 HDFC 42339 15481 22889 34907 10782 16101 6699 8837 2804 6835 1279 429 12107 18806

13 AXIS 6465 5414 3213 7211 899 6878 694 4355 125 2293 80 230 2314 333

14 Bandhan B. 31352 7381 11294 5802 6700 3176 66 24 34 103 6600 3049 4594 2626

15 Kotak 2739 15053 40 2963 35 2374 33 2358 2 16 0 0 5 589

16 Yes Bank 2720 1383 182 627 88 284 76 129 12 155 0 0 94 343

17 Euqitas SFB 7154 3223 271 701 214 565 129 292 80 260 5 13 57 136

18 AU SFB 13425 11600 4102 12604 2974 10676 1459 3941 1477 6457 38 278 1128 1928

19 IDFC 2192 1475 432 939 367 905 15 245 277 295 75 365 65 34

Total Priv. 

Bank 165959 98677 60999 122032 35902 85021 22614 52468 5045 27315 8243 5238 25097 37011

Total Comm. 

Bank 1172066 392803 160393 357001 115513 274294 93146 201578 11190 47426 11177 25290 44880 82707

20 BRKGB 475912 78888 27050 58814 24473 56128 21046 51142 1654 1632 1773 3354 2577 2686

21 BCCB 419847 32682 58310 29015 58239 28995 58227 28879 0 0 12 116 71 20

G. TOTAL 2067825 504373 245753 444830 198225 359417 172419 281599 12844 49058 12962 28760 47528 85413

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2022)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 18354 27413 660 1355 60 190 19074 28958

2 SBI 31088 63696 1198 2133 18 1654 32304 67483

3 BOB  10013 30046 2463 4135 8 25 2 49 12486 34255

4 UNION 910 2601 59 92 1 80 5 72 975 2845

5 PNB 1950 6101 324 316 4 74 29 16 2307 6507

6 UCO 1800 4502 127 93 6 10 1933 4605

7 BOI 585 1901 65 95 650 1996

8 Canara 571 1879 118 285 689 2164

9 INDIAN 113 294 1 3 114 297

TOTAL 65384 138433 5015 8507 79 379 54 1791 70532 149110

10 IDBI 1241 3664 475 769 1716 4433

11 ICICI 5488 15171 6163 7485 91 5443 11742 28099

12 HDFC 5121 6552 1566 741 12 1544 6699 8837

13 AXIS 365 2654 284 1250 45 451 694 4355

14 Bandhan B. 65 23 1 1 66 24

15 Kotak 4 116 29 2242 33 2358

16 Yes B. 76 129 76 129

17 Euqitas SFB 129 292 129 292

18 AU SFB 1419 3180 40 761 1459 3941

19 IDFC 15 245 15 245

Total Priv. 

Bank 12420 28462 9976 13564 46 452 172 9990 22614 52468

Total Comm. 

Bank 77804 166895 14991 22071 125 831 226 11781 93146 201578

20 BRKGB 15982 41856 4944 9091 120 195 21046 51142

21 BCCB 58020 28377 207 502.00 58227 28879

G. TOTAL 151806 237128 20142 31664 125 831 346 11976 172419 281599

LEAD BANK OFFICE - BARAN

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           
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Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2022)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 595 2514 284 954 879 3468

2 SBI 1992 4383 93 2724 5 567 2090 7674

3 BOB  1644 5791 2 315 1646 6106

4 UNION 198 430 5 15 203 445

5 PNB 400 429 52 109 1 26 453 564

6 UCO 423 665 8 207 431 872

7 BOI 205 399 29 77 234 476

8 Canara 202 398 4 88 206 486

9 INDIAN 3 20 3 20

TOTAL 5662 15029 477 4489 6 593 0 0 6145 20111

10 IDBI 184 758 4 109 188 867

11 ICICI 258 6855 56 3088 9 386 323 10329

12 HDFC 2625 2556 167 3535 12 744 2804 6835

13 AXIS 125 2293 125 2293

14 Bandhan B. 34 103 34 103

15 Kotak 1 10 1 6 2 16

16 Yes B. 12 155 12 155

17 Euqitas SFB 80 260 80 260

18 AU SFB 1418 6128 57 288 2 41 1477 6457

19 IDFC 277 295 277 295

Total Priv. 

Bank 5014 19413 285 7026 23 1171 0 0 5045 27315

Total Comm. 

Bank 10676 34442 762 11515 29 1764 0 0 11190 47426

20 BRKGB 904 578 750 1054 1654 1632

21 BCCB 0 0

G. TOTAL 11580 35020 1512 12569 29 1764 0 0 12844 49058

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2022)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 90 130 495 824 135 105 720 1059

2 SBI 145 466 840 7178 985 7644

3 BOB  21 80 860 8776 7 5 888 8861

4 UNION 7 19 49 601 56 620

5 PNB 10 31 59 429 49 26 118 486

6 UCO 8 19 7 93 19 29 34 141

7 BOI 8 63 38 238 46 301

8 Canara 7 52 35 228 42 280

9 INDIAN 2 10 43 650 45 660

TOTAL 298 870 2426 19017 210 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 2934 20052

10 IDBI 16 55 49 339 72 274 137 668

11 ICICI 1 3 71 564 32 4 104 571

12 HDFC 62 284 1217 145 1279 429

13 AXIS 55 185 25 45 80 230

14 Bandhan B. 75 701 6525 2348 6600 3049

15 Kotak 0 0

16 Yes B. 0 0

17 Euqitas SFB 5 13 5 13

18 AU SFB 38 278 38 278

19 IDFC 40 165 35 200 75 365

Total Priv. 

Bank 17 58 395 2529 7871 2816 0 0 0 0 0 0 8243 5238

Total Comm. 

Bank 315 928 2821 21546 8081 2981 0 0 0 0 0 0 11177 25290

20 BRKGB 7 22 136 1531 1630 1801 1773 3354

21 BCCB 1 8 11 108 12 116

G. TOTAL 323 958 2968 23185 9711 4782 0 0 0 0 0 0 12962 28760

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus.

S.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan

S.NO. Bank
MSME

Total MSME

Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras. Total OPS



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2022)

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 12254 18794 3565 7254 4760 9614 4478 4251

2 SBI 44546 69584 31924 42847 5584 17944 6404 11725

3 BOB  9154 25684 2875 5984 1584 5645 1794 4598

4 UNION 564 1647 25 65 184 612 537 948

5 PNB 2410 4612 1324 3125 175 1265 755 984

6 UCO 2350 2814 825 2245 502 954 575 695

7 BOI 165 157 45 80 45 198 60 225

8 Canara 235 764 215 651 110 394 175 425

9 INDIAN

TOTAL 71678 124056 40798 62251 12944 36626 14778 23851 0 0

10 IDBI 415 1410 225 812 40 195 165 450

11 ICICI 15987 17258 340 1112 735 7784 2105 5684

12 HDFC 10154 4514 3054 1452 1121 4624 6724 1785

13 AXIS 295 1024 202 475 56 594 108 184

14 Bandhan B. 4871 3312 1845 965 1621 754 2715 791

15 Kotak 15 497 3 184

16 Yes B. 15 20 13 75

17 Euqitas SFB

18 AU SFB 1375 3385 451 1254 295 965 95 175

19 IDFC

Total Priv. 

Bank 33127 31420 6117 6070 3871 15100 11925 9144 0 0

Total Comm. 

Bank 104805 155476 46915 68321 16815 51726 26703 32995 0 0

20 BRKGB 9258 14254 5978 10964 2584 5810 975 2125

21 BCCB 22659 14251 1875 14251 1510 3261 3912 3495

G. TOTAL 136722 183981 54768 93536 20909 60797 31590 38615 0 0

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2022)

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI

3 BOB  

4 UNION

5 PNB

6 UCO

7 BOI

8 Canara

9 INDIAN

TOTAL

10 IDBI

11 ICICI

12 HDFC

13 AXIS

14 Bandhan B.

15 Kotak

16 Yes B.

17 Euqitas SFB

18 AU SFB

19 IDFC

Total Priv. 

Bank

Total Comm. 

Bank

20 GRAMIN

21 BCCB

G. TOTAL

0.00 0.00 26.09 96.38 63.66

CD RATIO 

PMEGP

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV.

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN

51.80 26.50 79.81 92.29 84.05

62.13 16.02 60.25 73.93 67.60

44.54 9.79 59.41 85.36 144.71

32.05 11.91 55.36 76.08 92.93

53.76 14.75 75.85 88.09 40.75

40.06 13.58 65.56 79.98 71.06

4.53 5.71 57.59 80.01 123.35

21.13 10.90 59.86 81.05 68.09

0.00 0.00 24.73 81.35 141.29

52.80 15.59 63.46 80.55 79.89

21.39 2.96 67.26 90.55 47.63

34.73 15.67 56.55 78.49 208.51

12.93 13.25 25.32 46.13 225.48

14.20 8.24 60.39 95.38 133.19

57.08 13.00 0.41 54.74 78.61

16.77 6.21 79.58 80.12 19.68

3.19 0.00 20.57 45.30 45.34

0.00 0.00 41.65 80.60 21.75

26.86 7.66 31.27 84.70 108.66

25.75 12.37 43.00 69.67 123.67

43.55 14.49 56.46 76.83 90.89

24.24 9.88 86.96 95.43 74.55

41.36 13.67 63.30 80.80 88.19

49.12 11.24 99.53 99.93 88.78


